
Date Day Pre Nursery Nursery Prep

14-Sep Monday Hindi Oral English Oral English Oral

15-Sep Tuesday  SUPW Hindi Oral Hindi Oral

16-Sep Wednesday Maths Oral Maths Oral Maths Oral

17-Sep Thursday Art GK Oral Music

18-Sep Friday English Oral  Music GK Oral 

19-Sep Saturday Music Conversation  GK Written 

21-Sep Monday English Written Hindi Written Art 

22-Sep Tuesday GK Oral SUPW Maths written

23-Sep Wednesday Hindi Written English Written English Written 

24-Sep Thursday Maths Written Maths Written Hindi Written 

25-Sep Friday Conversation  GK Written SUPW 

26-Sep Saturday P.T Art Conversation
28-Sep Monday  ---- P.T P.T
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